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REURCAD JUNZ TWENTY-RIME LAST, - -

IF TS5 'I‘-IFLQUEST REW SCCTLARD YARD FURD ""}1

. :

YOU PIICTOCRATII OF BANDETIVVING €T I’APZIL DAG CiZFLAYID
DY BAMLL ROBEDR I IICLLUD &OF 2,‘.17’;1 SW JURE TOUR Lf«
FCOR APPROCTPRILTL TRILAD EXALANATION,

CCrY MAILLD LITLIPIIS,

1 - UAJC-, 4f1.r.:AxLP£’7" ( 5~1387)

1 - Forcion Liaison Unit

Jries

' Lo hag identificd {ingerprint of Ray with

et on ponor x,: 3 G svhich Lo reuver rrinted neto in holding up
by in Fulham, Insiand, on o/ E/GB. Lozzi, London being requcsicd
toorwasrd vhotogzraph for comparison with handprinting specimens in
AMukin cize,
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Mr. Conrad o - July 51, 1958

. L
W, D, Criffith ”

MURKIN Vi ‘66107
cr - pro? eeTt T ®?
00: licmphis .

kel

Legat, London, has forwarded to the Turceayn rphoftow
coniles of runcreng dacuments nortninineg to Janes Larl Jagy
witich vere obtained frcal bl ithoritics ocn o counfidentinl
hasis, The exzct nature ol theso docwacnts 4s oot forth in a
nonorandun datad July 235, 1025, frona lr. Iozen o llr, PoLodlil.
In genceral, thene itons are leinters cont under tho name—- 7
Ranon Ceorre Cacyd to bir, Jo B, Stoney, Attorncy
Savannah, Geor~iag 1. Arthor J,. ldznces, ceblect R
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the Attoraey CGoeneral; Jobu oy, subjeet's bLrothor s
Kr, Lavard cath, of the ibuzo of Ceomons. Alcso iu
the moterind soubodittod was a lotteor Iron Jdohn 2ar t .

nd oLservations ol Bt ison ocvooennel concerning tue
subjcctts activitics during aios inclarcoration.

It wag deternined £2r0m an cxanination that the
questioned bandwriting and hand orxiating appearing oa tie itoas
which chanatend Irom nmon Gooro dnoyw were prepared by tho

LY

pubject Jalls TAalL DAY, F31 /200248G,

" RECOIRINIDATION: MNonce. Yor informmticns

44-33561 k : _ . | )

1-lir, lohr : - . - -
1"'”1'. I'cLoach o . ,

1-)ir, Rosen B .o oy
Y-y, Conraa - N ' ’

1-liy, Criffith .

J-lir, NOrtiner : . re
d=Yoreipn Linicon . " St

\-Lab rile
JH s AV (8)

B
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Mr, Conrad (O cA70 July 16, 1968

W. D, Griffith

MURKIN
CR
00: Memphis

Legat, London has forwarded a photocopy of a
page 0f the guest book 0f the Heathfield House Hotel, Leondon,
England, which bears the signature Ramon George Sneyd and
indicates that this individual registered at this hotel on
May 17, 1968,

Handwriting characteristics noted indicate that
the Sneyd signature on the above described page was probably
prepared by subject JAMES EARL RAY, FBI #405942G, but because
of the indistinctness of the photocopy submitted a definite
opinien could not be reached.

RECOMMENDATION: None, For information,
44-38861

Mr. Mohr

lr. D‘m‘Ch

Mr. Rosen (Mr. McDonough 2260)
Mr. Conrad

Mr, Griffith

Mr. Mortimer

Foreign Liaison Unit

Lab File
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w“grc-d to do 5 rechoch c- :'.1

7/11/G3

AIRTEL

PEIZF, C‘I’A I

TO: DIRECTCR, IBIX

(4/1-«38361) A

LEGAT, LONDCR (88-72) (P) | ' -

KURXIN

nden cemnunicntions have set forth that
TN .so‘ucc:, were unable to dotoexunmine AY'S
vhercabicuts feon 5/17/88 vhoen he arrlved in Ingland Ixen
Lisbon, z23d 5/23/62 vwihen he checked 1 Yaxrd
lotel. -

As o result of. conicronces
sucgrosted to then that IAY nmust have
in tho znsington area nezi the

in thlg arez, ow
resule of \.‘hl(‘,u it hos been detevnminod DAY chached into tho
Hoatuldold ifcuse Fotel, 121-133 Cro:'n.'-:*ll fend, Lo n, .1

nad
on 5/17 ond cncc;nd cut ¢ /23, waich is the dite
into the ilew Doxls Court Hotel,

)LGS O'CK c?

Incleczed ave two cor statcuent nede by the
proprictress of the Heathiield House Hotel, nertinont page
of the hotel's guest booX sho”w“’ RAV's .,ign:.tu'e, end {he
hotel's copy o the recelpt given to RAY,

YWith the forecoing infcernaticn we have now accounted
1.cidence in dngland for the period $/17/86 to
.uen he was apprehcnded,

foxr RAY's
6/8/G3,

"3 -~ Burcau (Encls, 6)

iaisen (dircct) . ) . ‘ ; ﬂ
1l - Londen oL o : , 7

1l - Liaisoen

1]’“] Cii ). i {_’:/—/-’_7
(b) - t ~ 'C") ‘.‘.
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LON 88-72

In ~ddition to the infornation set forth in the

encloned “t“t(“tnﬁ, Vaes. VESTWCS) advised that come tine’
after BAY checl:ed oud on o/”J/»J Lizr hushand daepcsitoed

“three $10 fLmerican Biprenss checlis to their account at the

bank. YNeither she nor bor husbond caon fully xeczll, bat

: J) )
belicve there is a possibllily theoe travelexs chechis could
have beon received Lron RAY. ‘

It is not Imcuwn whethey 3t is possible for Anerica
Expnreas, liew Yorlk, to chcelr fer auny chocks igsuced to NAY under
the n“.ﬂ Cndlo without the cheex nuabers., Investication re
. these checks beinz leit to diseretion of the Pureau.

3, s oxully advised me in the strictest
confidonce tuat on 5/27/C8 ot 5:80 P.ii. a lone nan with a

snall pun vellzzd into a jewaler's shon in Paddingten arce of
LOHdOA, poinicd the gun at the jewelewr, aund spid, "This i a
stichk-up, give wme the nouey in the tiil.v The jeveler hesitate?l
and the nmay panicked and ran out of the shep and did not obtain
any loot. Vhen shown ten photozrapis of difderent men, the
Jeweler wilthout heositnticn picied out IRAY as the hold-up man,
The only coniusing point is that the jeweler claims the nnn

viore a hat, 5 far as can e cdetexwined RAY wos hxtless C”rin"
his pericd in Ingloend, and ¢id not have a hat in his
I he is the nan 1nvolvvd he could, of course, have
of the hot

points out that in the mornirg of June 4, 1938,
he aslked tho clerin at the llew Xarls Court IIotcl how wmuch his
bill wvouldbz, and wien told he reportedly said, "I'1l hove to

o to ny bank and make a withdrawal.y . 'The Fulhzn Bank (Lonairtel

7/3/G8) was robbed the afternoon of June 4th.

’ .
On 5/”7/68-be asked the clexrk at the INeathficeld Ilouse
Hotel how nuch his bill would be, and wnen told reportedly he
nade a 51n1141 statement about nakir . a withdrawal {rom his
bank, :

hns the thecry that if RAY is the man involved

in the jewelry shop nttemnt, since he did not get any money then
-he must have connitted a sucecesful job between 5:20 P .
“on 5/27/563 und the mornina of 5/28/08 in ordexr to be able to poay -

his bhill at Yeathiiold llousa,

.

S oo —— e . -
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LON 88-72 s
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is not golng to conduct any investigzation
to prove this tihcory. Thﬂy are cnirenely feariul that Lf
inforuntion re the joeweliny siep job aund inforinution implicating
RAY in oy other johs Ic.xu to thie press, that RAY's solicitor
will dircict RAY bo chavrzed in owvdexr to clear him of any or all

Jobs he allegedly ccumziited.
Forcroing inforrnation ylus conics of enclosures, nay
O s I & ’

be furmished the Dopartment of Justice, with the understanding
'that the jcwelyy <h00 infornation sihould not be revealed to Lhe
press or public scurccs at this tine,

the Bureau's 3nfc n1v, I understend that
' ' RS : Ry is revicwing oll
5 covrt proccedincs, andflg - 5 ,
t proczeedinxs on 7/88/6G3 to reprecent

extraditicn D"Ufrs,‘h‘k
will appear in tho Ihdgh
the Goverandr ci Vandsvort

6 : .
reetV :
[ee HIRO ﬂ"e‘/w | -
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Mr. Conrad July 16, 1968

¥. D, Griffith

_— & 25(-35¢7
CR

00: Nemphis

The Department has forwarded to the Bureau a
handwritten letter addressed to the Attormey General uader
the signature of R. G. Sneyd., A typewritten copy of the
contents of this letter and Xerox copies of the envelope
and letter are attached hereto.

A comparison of the questioned writing appearing
on the letter and eavelope with the known handwriting of
subject JAMES EARL RAY, FBI #085943G, disclosed that the
letter in question was prepared by subject Ray.

44-38861

ACTION: Nome, For inforaation.

Mr, Mohr

Mr . Deloach

Mr. Rosen (Mr, Long 2260)
Mr, Conrad

Mr, Griffith

Mr., NMortimer

File

JEM:AW  (7)
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Mr. Conrad 6/26/68

W. D. Griffith

MURKIN

Legat London by airtel 6/24/68 and personally delivered by
SA W. Martindale, General Investigative Division, submitted the following items
mmmmpmamdmmlmymmmry

1. A scratch pad of blank paper. This pad was examined for indented
writing and watermarks with negative results. The hand printed word
"CETERFICATE" appears on the cover of this pad. Although a
sumbey of hand printing similarities were noted in this word when
compared with Ray's hand printing indicating that it was possibly
prepared by the subject, the limited nature of this hand printing
pmmammmamumwmam

hand printing.

3. One clean and four soiled handikerchiefs. ‘namibmtmr.
examined for visible and invisible laundry marks but none were
found.

3. A Wittasuer wrist watch. The back of this watch was removed,
no serial number was found on the movement, no foreiga material
was found and there was no evidence the watch had been subjected

to repair.

4. Four test bullets and four eartridge cases from a . 38 Special
"Liberty Chief” revolver (subject’s revolver). These items were
searched in the National Unidentified Ammunition File without
effocting an identification.

l-ur; Mm
1 - Mr. DeLoach
1 - Mr. Rosen (Mr. Long, 22680)
1 - Mr. Trotter (Mr. Latona)
1~ Mr. Conrad
I‘Mrn m
1 / Mr. Mortimer
- Lab Files

1 - Mr. Jevons

FMD:mb (9) CONTINUED - OVER
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Memorandum to Mr. Conrad
Re: MURKIN

In addition, a TWA message slip was submitted for latent
fingerprint examination. The ldentification Division has advised that two
latent fingerprints of value were deveicped on the slip but are not identical
with fingerprints of James Earl Ray. This slip bears handwritien messags
addressed to "Mr. Yarum Chandra Dutt" as follows: "Mr. Ray to meet you
at T.W.A, tickst desk.” It has been determined that this writing was not
prepared by James Earl Ray.

The test bullets and eartridge cases from the subjsct’s revolver
are being expeditiously forwarded to Legat, Ottawa, for approgriste RCMP
comparison. All other submitted items mentioned are being expeditiously
retumed to Legat, London, for retura to Scotland Yard.

ACTION: None. For information.
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o . . ‘ 6/24/G8

TO: DIRECTON, ¥ui (44-338501
TRON . LECQT, Y0aN00 ﬁ("“ A2y ()
U 1‘_?‘/]“'-‘7 ’ . ) .

,.JUJ 1Y) A“e‘lv‘ . .
' .
adb WY on G/21/68
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3 to C(’ll ct Rio

2 wrs cc1*
i

]
practhal. vaithoeut % 1y o
Chin and stod T -3 PSP S11.1
the bacu o“ vhich h ; Cneyd,
to zee you but wlll see you ely upoi
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the hatt
‘h:‘h) T

.
L3 T Ty
sl ke l“. J) .
,
'

RAY 's
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zation thot attoemyts T
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chove iu ,.Ldu“l 0r ox;
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London 8%.-72

: It was allcied
the movning of his arres
his shouldex and no othow
luggnge, baving alrveoedy

svitcase vas reoseverad by
fabhric zipper hop scuevhat

c‘.'~

—
PRI

bapzage recns and lothoers

identifiable with LAY, A11L indiceticng are that at the tiae

of hLis arrest RAY vwas on bis wvay -te Drucsels fox the purpose
of making the necessary coenincts to go to LIvica as o rercenavy

.2 -
and it woeuld thereicyre seen unl‘hcly tl:r he was leaving-anything
0¥ value Li¢hing, L '

] e

An examinction of BAV's siviine tickets >we that
the number of p'cbﬁ' and weisht of lupzose was no rered on
the ticket fov flight from Toxente to Londen, . rom London
to Lisbon ho ¢l 4 eone piece veighing 12 Nilos (6,46 pounds).,
On the recturs Lt froslichon to London he checl.od ona plece
\"o’-r")‘i"‘,‘ 1o R 33.07 pOLU:::’_;); and on the intended ¥ligit
to Brusncls he cheched one ploce veighing 15 kilee (28,08 pounds
g edvised thet his bag in its pro:euc conditioit
' and 12 0‘1‘1-'0‘;. h. “"i'(:c'z't he woos cayrryins whon
arrested veig adaiti O“"l TVO pounds Articles yomevad {roen
his bag {or his use in prison, not cou§+ing what he aoetunlily vwoor
consist of a © , & shirt, a pair of gnels, an undevsihiri and o
pair ol shorts, having a totn) CﬂtiMQtad veight ol 3 pounds,

”

suitcase ron th

&)

e

ey have baen in

y Wl“r_ advised that ::irline cenployess
fail to take tiwe to precisely weicgh 11 2G Munless overve
cherges zyoe involved (L““ r1liowance is .los) and they
estinate the mei.ht while the scealoe is wting, Wials
‘caqily oo or iuo ] ] s. Xt dien

h 2

A
sor an cxroer cf onge
o’
(9
~

ba)

< -
from Lisben to London; theyedfoere it s not apparvent that any
hig pervsoncl celfecic are nicging,

) ikuﬁxJLnb, b//W/C' Lias
heen withara 15¢ 0of an aeticle on
Pages 22205 . : This erxiticle includos
actails of 12 Bubjo YDA ind n'b‘VJu-o as well s o
detniled s h ¥othis

Fublicntion ¢f such material’ coucc:p"nj o acrendant vn(“r penaing
charvges is stricily prehibited by Dritish law, )

-2

-~
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Lo ~ «- - 3 1y . .
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oo A ’
A7 \ . X !
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~ (LS e . Y
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London 8§3-72

_ . eve
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Mr. Conrad ' | - 6/5/c8
‘W. D. Gifith

MURKIN | e« T
. ) wf("’
CR : rﬁ"f
As hfLS bcen "et forth in detail in vrior mesoranda thefh
R T o e h'we lccua.:u a nascuort ansiication in
Toro,u.o in tho nawme "lgo.,non Georsae wnora! onted April 16, 1Les,
a phelerrash of YHnevd' txiicn April ll __.;-;f- o ceviidn of the pavers and
the photograph r».ron'fl, resembles subjecr Jou L::\" carl fiay. e tuwvs
compared, with knovn writing of James url oy, the band printinyon a
letter directed by 'Caeyd' to a travel oqcucy in ;.ora‘zto fosstiaer with the
y .

signatures appegring on the taree documeiis .'L'~“-"’)lt":'2l.l in conncelion with
passport suniication and have found that ticse were orecared Ly cuiject liny.

The Ganeral Investliative Livicion has vcoen odvis d and a teletype is being
gent to Licgat Gltavwa, [.emphis and to i u.itio. :
In addition, a portrait parle cormarisgon has toen made Loiween
the passport photograph of “ineyd" and (=ioma o ato"r:-')-l ci tno subject wnd
2]

althoua tlore are not enouph inaiviriiai coaraciovictics o ‘e 3 pozitive
‘identification, tha many cimilaritics foun d cirontly surzest that pascport

photograph of “Sneyd" is actually a paotosrapn of a,u'.;jcvt z\ay.

ACTION: None. For information. _ ,

.

44-38861 S

1~ Mrx, Molr ) ' L.

1 - Mr.PDeloach : S

] « Mr, Rosen . e A T
1 - Mr. Trotter ' - : S
1~ Mr. Conra ’ ST L ' -

1< Mr. Gritfith o - e

(1> Mr. hiortimer

WDG:mb (8)
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Mr, Conrad -.y 22. 1968
W. D, Griffith .. .,

MURKIN
CR

The Buresu has received an anonymous religious
greeting card the envelope of which bears the postmark
Hoboken, New Jersey, and is dated May 17, 1968, Attached
to the greeting card is a "NMiraculous”™ religious medal
and a message on this card implies that subject James Earl
Ray could be located at an address in Memphis, Tennessee,

The handwriting and hand printing appearing on
the envelope and greeting card were searched in the
Anonymous Letter File but could a6t be identified with any
prior submissions to this file, and no identifying features
were noted on these two items which might indicate their
immediate source,

The writings appearing on the envelope and
greeting card were compared with the writings which have
been submitted in connection with the MURKIN case but
nothing of significance was noted,

The greeting card and envelope will be forwarded
to the Latent Fingerprint Section for appropriate examina-
tion,

RECOMMENDATION: MNone, For information.

Mr. Mohr

Mr. Deloach

Mr., Rosen (Mr, Long 2360)

Mr. Conrad -

Mr,. Griffith 7, - =TT
Mr. Mortimer /‘“ Lhey o TEE D e
Lab File

JHM : AW (8)

o et b b ot o
1 1181101
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FD-36 (Rev. 5-22-64)

FBI

Date: 5/16/68
PIAINTEXT

(Type in plaintext or code)

TEIETY PE URGENT

Transmit the following in

e

(Priority)

70: DIRECTCR, FBI (44-38861)
S PRINGFIELD
MEMPHIS (44-1987)
SEATTIE
PORT IAND
SAN FRANCISCO
SACRAMENT O
LOS ANGEIES
BUTTE
SAIT IAKE CITY
IAS VEGAS
PHOENIX
AIBUQUERQUE
EL PASO

. FROM: SAN DIEGO (44-387)
MURKIN,

RE WILLIAM A, MARSHALL,

ON MAY FOURTEEN IAST AN INDIVIDUAL GIVING NAME WILLIAM
A. MARSHALL DESCRIBED HEREAFTER SIGNED AN ESCROW CONTRACT
TO PURCHASE A HOME AT BONITA, CALIFORNIA, FOR FIE‘TY“‘I‘?I%USAND
DOLIARS GIVING A PROVISSORY TYFE CHECK FOR FIVE THOUSAND
DOLIARS AND INDICATED HE HAD A SIXTYFIVE THOUSAND DOLIAR
CERTIFIED CHECK IN HIS HOTEL ROOM,

MARSHALL CIAIMED TO BE EMPLOYED FOR INTERNATIONAL
HARVESTER CQMPANY , BLOOVINGTON, ILLINOIS, AND RECENTIY
TRANSFERRED TO SAN DIEGO AREA, DESIRED HOUSE SO FAMIIY
COULD MOVE FROM ILLINOIS TO SAN DIEGO.

14387 \\\\\ J

Approved
’Cj%pecmi Agent in Charge

Sent M Per

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176



FD-36 (Rev. 5-22-64)
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Date: !
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|
I

Transmit the following in
(Type in plaintext or code)
(Priority)
___________________________________________ )
SD 44-387
PAGE TWO

ON SAME AFTERNOON MARSHALL ATTEMFPTED TO PURCHASE AN

AUTO AT CHUIA VISTA, CALIFORNIA, DISPIAYING ESCROW CONTRACT

AND ADVISED HE DESIRED HIS WIFE TO SEE AUTO AND IN VIEW OF

ESCROW CONTRACT SHOWING FIVE THOUSAND DOLIAR DEPCSIT SAIESMAN

GAVE MARSEALL KEYS TO HIS CAR DESCRIEED HEREINAFTER IN APB

AND MARSHALL HAS NOT RETURNED CAR,

VARIOUS WITNESSES WHO WERE IN COMPANY OF MARSHALL FOR

UP TO THREE HOURS STATE MARSHALL RS EEENSNESNSER POSS ITBIY

IDENTICAL JAMES EARL RAY, ONE PERS ON"‘PlO'S‘ %‘IEVE OF IDENT,

TWO OTHERS SAY RESEMBIANCE BETWEEN PHOTOS AND MARSHALL,
FOLLOWING APB COVERING STATE OF CALIFORNIA TRANSMITTED:
"WANTED, UNKNCWN SUBJECT AISO KNOWN AS WILLIAM A,

MARSHALL, WHITE, MAIE, AMERICAN, FORTY TO FORTYFIVE, FIVE

FEET NINE, ONE SIX FIVE TO ONE EIGHT ZERO IBS,, DARK HAIR,

FAIR TO MEDIUM COMPIEXION, DRIVING SIXTYSEVEN PIYMOUTH FURY

III CONVERTIBIE, GOLD COLOR, BIACK TOP, CALIFORNIA LICENSE

UTW ONE ZERO TWO, VIN P M TWO SEVEN F SEVEN FOUR TWO THREE

EIGHT TWO ZERO EIGHT, AUTO OBTAINED BY UNSUB, CHUIA VISTA,

CALIFORNIA, MAY FOURTEEN IAST, FOR DEMONSTRATION AND HAS NOT

Approved: Sent M Per

RETURNED, SUBJECT WANTED FOR QUESTIONING, REPEAT QUESTIONING

Special Agent in Charge

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176




FD-36 (Rev. 5-22-84)

FBI

Date:

Transmit the following in

(Type in plaintext or code)

(Priority)

SD 44-387
PAGE THREE
ONIY , NO WARRANT, BY FBI, SAN DIEGO, CONSIDER ARMED AND
DANGEROUS , "

ALL WESTERN OFFICES RECEIVING THIS TELETYPE REQUESTED
TO SURMIT SIMIIAR APB THEIR TERRITORIES,

.~ FOR INFO NO STOIEN REPORT FILED RE AUTO AS CHUIA
VISTA, CALIFCRNIA, POLICE DEPARTMENT UNABLE TO ACCEPT DUE
TO CIRCUMSTANCES UNDER WHICH MARSHALL OBTAINED AUTQMOBIIE,

SFRINGFIELD AT BLOQMINGTON, ILLINOIS, CONDUCT APPROPRIATE
INVESTIGATION TO IDENTIFY WILLIAM A, MARSHALL,

BUREAU MAY DESIRE TO ENTER AUTO Mg IN NCIC,

ARMED AND DANGEROUS,

Approved: Sent M Per
Special Agent in Charge

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176
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TELRTYPE VRGENT

TO SAC, MEMPIES (44-1987)
FROM DIRECTOR, FEI (44-38061)

REMETEL MAY FOURTEEN LAST REQUESTING
EXAMINATION OF TRREE TWENTY DOLLAR FEDERAL RESERVE NOTES,
RE LABORATORY REPORT APHIL SEVENTEEN LAST DESIGNATING
THESE TEREE NOTES AS Q SIXTYFIVE, Q SIXTTMX AND Q SIXTYSEVEN
OF THESE TEREE ITEMS TO THE MEMPEIS DIVINON. INASMUCE AS
THE THRER TWENTY DOLLAR NOTES ARE IN POSESHON OF MEMPHS,
MEMPHIS 15 INSTRUCTED TO CONTACT LOCAL OFYICE OF THE
TREASURY DEPARTMENT REGARDING THE AUTHENYICITY OF TRESE

NOTE: Iastructions to Memphis coordinated with
Supervisor Loug, General Investigative Division.
M(l) JHEM:mb

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176




Mr. Conrad 5/13/68

W. D. Griffith

MURKIN

By teletype Friday, 5/10/68, Washington Field Office (WFO)
proposed to the Bureau a program involving review of the files of the
Passport Office, U. 8. Department of State, in an effort to identify a
possible passport application that may have besn made by the subject in
a name other than jis own or known aliases he has used. Such a review
would involve examinations of photographs appearing on the applications,
typewriting, possibly hand printing and the amount of script involved in
the applicant's signature. Such a program involves literally thousands
df documents. General Investigative Division has approved this program.

WFO has requested the Laboratory's assistance in preparing
a packet of writings, typewriting and photograph suitable for issue to eagh
Agent participating in the survey that would facilitate the search. This
material has been prepared along with a chart pointing out the more
unusual characteristics involved in the handwriting, hand printing and
typewriting attributed to the subject. In addition, Supervisor James H.
Mortimer has met with members of the squad distributed the requested material,
described and explained the characteristics they should look for and answered
questions posed by them. WFO has been instructed that any applications
selected by virtue of this screening should be promptly submitted to the
Laboratory for an examination by cur experts. Attached is one set of

photographs depicting the material furnished to WFO Agents.
RECOMMENDATION: None. For information.
Enclosure
44.38861
l - Mr. Mﬂhl'
l b M!'. mm
1 - Mr. Rosen
l - Ml‘. m
1 - Mr. Griffith
@. Mr. Mortimer

WDG:mb (7)
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Mr. Conrad May 3, 1968
/L«L 295

W, D, Griffith .
@3 ch

NURKIN

CR

The Bureau has received a picture post card
postmarked "SAINT PAUL MINX APR 29 68" addressed to
"¥.B.I., Vashington, D.C." This card is hand printed
and handwritten and bears the mesaage "Happy Hunting
Bincerely Eric Galt,”

It was concluded that the handwriting and hand
printing appearing oa the peat card referred te above
were not prepared by James Earl Ray, the subject in this
CaASe.,

The above described material has been forwarded
to the Latent Fingerprint Sectien for apprepriate cxamiaa-
tion,

Recosmendation: Noone, Fer information.

1 - Mr. Mohr
1 - NMr. Delesach
1 - Nr. Rosen (Mr. Long 2260)
1 - Mir. Conrad
1 - Mr, Griffith
(L= Mr. Nortimer
1 - Lab File

JHM:AY  (7)

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176



//q o i
k]
/Ckk?/?~éi;V/L£€L/

Qz75-Vz¢y
Mr. Conrad May 2, 1968

¥W. D, Griffith

MURKIN
CR

The Buresu has received an anonymous hand printed
letter and envelope postmarked in Arlington, Virginia on
April 26, 1968, The anonymous letter states '"Dr. King's
assassin is working with a group down in New Orleans,
Louisiana and the blond haired woman that the assassin or
his brother had the date with in California is the leader
of the group, and is a communist."”

Differences were noted between the hand printing
on the anonymous letter and envelope when compared with the
known hand printing of James Earl Ray and other similar
anonymous communications which have been received in
connection with this investigation; however, the distorted
nature of the hand printing on these two items referred to
above prevented a definite conclusion from being reached.

The anonymous letter and envelope were searched
in the Anonymous Letter File but could not be identified with
any prior submissions to this file and no identifying charac-
teristics were noted on these items which might indicate their
immediate source.

The anonymous letter and envelope have been
forwarded to the Latent Fingerprint Section for appropriate
examination,

Recommendation: None. For information,

Mr . Mohr

Mxr. Deloach

Mr. Rosen (Mr. Long 2260)
Mr. Conrad

Mr, Griffith

Mr, Mortimer

Lab File

JHM : AW (7)

h{Eﬂararuur-
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. ""'C—owan, 212
conrad 5
Gri:&ita WA
Eas s ,_“e-
4/25/¢3

PLAIN TEXT

YL L

TO BAC NEW ORLEANS (m-m 73)

o
FROM DIRECTOR, FBI (44-33361)
‘ BURLIN.
RENO. .Lx EL APRIL TWENTYTWO LAST SUBMITTING
REGISTRATION CARD NUMBER SIX FIGHT THREE FOUR FOR SCOTT NORDATL

AND NIE 2 CANDLELIGHT INN REGISTRATION CARDS AND NOLYT APRIL
THENTYTWO LAST SUB"U.TTEIIG OURT OF TWO SI2TERS BEM

APPLICATION: FOR 200TT h FRDAL AND BLIP OF DAVER FRo:

HOTEL 200N, NORDAL Cuiu}.mwz;;;” A LOOK-ALIZE FOR SUBIECT B s #

EIGNATURE OF NOBDAL 0N EMPLOVAMENT APPLICATION NOT
IDENTICAL WITH BEANDWRITING OF FAY. HAND PRINTING ON NORDASL
ITEME NOT IDENTICAL WITH HAND & PRINTING ON ITEMS RECEIVED IN THIS
| CASE UNDER NAME ERIC 8. GALT. NO HAND PIONTING OF RAY AVAILABLE
FOR COMPATISON,

bi

DIFFER RENCES 1Ni?’ £ CANDLELICHT INN RUGISTRATION
CARDS NOT EXECUTED BY UORDAL i}Z‘ HAY BUT LACKX OF C Gll}hu,.lb.u

LHOWH WRITINGS PRECLUDE DEFINITE CPIFION. NO FINGERPRINT CARDS
2~ Hemphis ($4-1237) Alrmail

FMD:mb (8)

-

i Qyz?‘;z > @ 28’2
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TELETYPE TO NEW ORLEANS

-? l\;.&%x.p. N

, I‘l“)ﬁ
A=A gl Te

LOCATED FOR SCOTT KORDAL., AV AILABLE WRITING OF WALTER
TERRY RIFE CONSISTS OF EIGNATURES ON FINCERDRINT CARDS

WHICH ARE NOT COMPARABLE WITH SUBMITTED MATERIAL AND,

. oy LT% MTriam rrrevses 7y o ITI TIYYA TS TETVIIIDLT PUONRYTR Tperer
HUMBER FIX EIGET THRER FO R BEARS ADDRESS "ONE EIGHT

THREE SIX NINETEENTH, WASHINGTON, D. €. WASHINGTON, D.C.,
PHONE DIRECTORIES NEGATIVE RY LISTING FOR NORDAL.  pwo
COPIZS BRING SENT AIRMAIL TO MEMPEIS., LATENT RESULTS

FURNISHED SEPARATELY.

NOTE FOR MEMPHIS: No Laborﬁtary report will be sub"xitted regarding
the results of the examination get out above.

3
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NOTICE TO GUESTS: We will not be responsible for loss of any Valuables.
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- 0 -
, REGISTRATION CARD N¢ 9679
Yy 74
Name ‘L /7 AR Aa
T g ,
Street and No. ’ z ‘Lz
— .
City R State__ 27

“ 5 2" State /‘/

. $ 27 . A
Make of Car z LA License No,2 't ’
; ‘ 5 p ,
- / ' 7
Firm Namo < d / s ST

NOTICE TO GUESTS: We will

not be responsible for loss

of any Valuables.

ROOM NO. RATE | NO.IN PARTY CLERK ARRIVED DEPARTED ACCT. NO.
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APPLICATION FOR EMPLOYMENT
(PLEASE ANSWER ALL QUESTIONS)

DATE TELEPHONE NUMBER
P e .
LARTEY / 4 et < A
- NA‘HE(LAST-FIRST-\IIDDLE) / — /
/ P AP 7
PRESENT ADDRESS . CITY ./ STATE -
s I G fe - 7

GENERAL INFORMATION

C|Date of birth ‘

Single C|Own home Have you received a notice to report for duty
Married C|Rent . in the Armed Services yes O no [0
Vidowed " |Board C|Number of children ___-£>- Are you a veteran yes D/ no O
Divorced  [D]Live with parents ClAges of children Honorable discharge yes (37 no O
Separated [C|Live with relatives [|Other dependents "“{“— :

Have you ever been bonded? Yes [JNo (17 For what company?. Bond ever refused? Yes 0 No (O

If related to anyone in thjs organization, give name Referred by
PHYSICAL RECORD
- < . e T
Age Male O Female Height fr. -2 in. WeightZ. Zlbs. N e Ly
Have you been hospitalized in the last five years? Yes (3 No [0 Ifyes, explain =< = 477 o/ 7 7« B

Do you have any? Heart Trouble O

Diabetes [

Back Trouble J

Epilepsy (0 Rupture

Dermatitis (O

Your doctor’s name and address

4

Have you ever lost time from work because of an accident? Yes 0 No (7 >
Have you ever collected Workmens Compensation benefits? Yes O No (O~
Have you any physical defects of: Vision (]  Hearing (3 Speech [J . Ams ([J Legs (O Feet [J  Other
Are you willing to take a physical examination at our expense? Yes 3° No O
EDUCATION®
FROM TO GRADUATE

SCHOOLING !

NAME AND LOCATION OF SCHOOL YEAR YEAR [YES N0
GRAMMAR SCHOOL VAR AR S E A DR
HIGH SCHOOL = — —= PEE
COLLEGE OR AR B .
UNIVERSITY S gl e - . R R Rytd
TRADE, BUSINESS -
CORRESPONDENCE
OR OTHER TRAINING
CHECK MACHINES YOU ARE QUALIFIED TO OPERATE:
O Food chopper/grinder (elec) 0 Dishwashing machine O Deep fat fryer O Rotisserie
0O Meat slicer (elec) O Pot/Pan washer (mech) O Broiler and grill O Typewriter
O Meat saw (elec) O Range O Griddle 0O Cash Register
0O Vegetable peeler (mech) 0O Convection oven 0O Microwave oven DO Calculating machines
D Food mixer (vertical) 0 Steam pressure cooker 0O Rotary oven O Duplicator
0O Food mixer (dough) O Floor waxer-polisher

VEHICLE OPERATION

Check the types of vehicles you are qualified, through experience, 10 operate:
Passenger car D nghl truck D Heav’y truck or tractor C] Other - - —
Driver’s license No.. = = L State L i Tas o Will expire 2 220 447 < ol
Do you own an automobile? Yes 0 No [3° If yes, give make and year :
Do you have 2uto insurance? Yes (J No (- Has it ever been cancelled or renewal refused? Yes O No (J

Have you been involved in ANY vehicle accidents within the past 3 years?
How many traffic tickets for MOVING violations within the past 3 years? _= 0
Has your driver's license EVER been suspended or revoked?

Do vou have any Safety Awards f . **

10 - ~cident’’

Yes (J

[C I

No (3

Yes 0 No O0°
Vou (J No (O

driving?

(Continue? on Reverse Side)

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176



FORMER EMPLOYERS

(LIST BELOW LAS™ SIX EMPLOYERS, STARTING WITH THE LAST ONE FIRST)

EASON FO
DATE (MONTH & YEAR) NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMPLOYER PHONE NO. | €©*7.2R]- T POSITION R LEAVINFC R
. } e
FROM - ~[T0 . A ~ | Ny
1. /- "/ g Ve r - I Yo s - 7 R /’/’
":,,' P " = — 7 X -
A - - L S
3.
4.
S.
6.
EMPLOYMENT DESIRED
POSITION o, DATE YOU CAN START SALARY DESlRED
EVER APPLIED TO "THIS COMPANY BEFORE? WHERE WHEN

Yes O

No @'

ARE YOU EMPLOYED NOW?

WHERE

MAY WE INQUIRE OF YOUR

Yes [ No PRESENT EMPLOYER? Yes [0 No 0J
TN CASE OF E‘\‘ERbbNCY NOTIFY — NAVE 2 — ADDRESS “PHONE NO.
/ ’, 4 ";' / / 5 f // - / 4 1' ;' ,f" s _:/"" /. V.‘J ,:/, p4 - Vs 7 el - s ’(;

1. I authorize investigation of all statements contained in this application.

.

2. 1 understand that misrepresentation or omission of facts called for is cause for dismissal and that my employment is
substantially dependent on truthful answers to the foregoing inquiries.
3. | have read these statements and answers to these inquiries. Yes [] No [:] 9 ~
- B T - /{ v Pt o
DATE s e LT SIGNATURE 77 /” e
, (DO NOT F¥RITE BELOW THIS LINE)
EMPLOYERS
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
/,::\ 1 [ )
INTERVIEWED BY: "‘) DATE P
( (¢ . -, > ,;./ ( 5
7 . Fa
REMARKS: (o ¢; 4 / // /Q./’ /. ¢ - s
<L,, &—f~- ,g—' A “‘/ Ay XKoot :
P - P
i -
(ﬁt/ e, (1-1(( u(“u,«f/lzu: 25 1568
APPEARANCE ( y CHARACTER ,
4 &)
PERSONALITY Ca ABILITY £ SPEED
] 5 |
HIRED L/ . | DEPARTMENT _ POSITION /|WILL REPORT|SALARY .- ~.
e +v A e - - . i
\[ il ’L R/ *‘S N, -

WHITER
7 Ruf k¥

[
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MURKIN

DIRECTOR, FBI 4/22/68
(ATTN: FBI LAB) :

SAC, KREW ORLEANS (157,10§73)

Re: SCOTT KORDAL (LCOKALIKE)

” The follb%ing items are beingesubunitted under
separate cover: - ’

1) Copy of application blank dated 3/24/63 for
individual known as SCOTT NORPAL for employment,

2) One piece white paper approximately 2 by 4.,!

Item 1 was obtainced from the Court of Two Sisters,
New Orleans, where NCORDAL worked as a waiter through 4/13/68
and picked up his final pay check on 4/15/68,

Iten number 2 was obtained from the room he occupied
at €23 Royal St. until 4/17/68,

The Bureau is requested to examine both specimens
for latent fingerprints and to cenduct handwriting compariscng,
Any evidence dcveloped .shiould be compared with the fingerprints
and handwriting of JAHES EARL RAY and VALTER TERRY RIYEI,
FBI number 455 8766, Advise Memphis and lew Orleans of
results, -

The Court of Two Sisters have requested that jiten
1 be returned to them when comparigson complete, '

3/~ Bureau ,
. (1 - Package) (RM)(ANSD)

1 - licaphis (Info)

2 - llew Orleans

DL/ jmc _ ,

(6) : \

3
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NO 157-10673
For the information of the Laboratory, the
knoyn handwriting of the individual using the name SCOIT
NORDAL appeavrs on the top half of the registw ation slip
flOl the Chzlmette Hotel and all writing on the botiom half
and reverse side of this caxd was written by the night clerk
at-this hotel,
i
- 3 -
. j -
L 4 - . - 4 ~
- - -“K‘
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